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Thank you for shopping at Cabela’s. Per your request we are sending a copy of your order (239281898) details for your records.

Order Details

Qrder Date: 10/12/2016
Qrder Number: 239281898
Customer Number: 31725481

Billing/Shipping Information

Billing Address Shipping Address
MATTHEW BALYEAT

5107 E COLDWATER RD 5107 E COLDWATER RD
FLINT, MI 48506-4503 FLINT, MI 48506-4503

{(h) 810-422-7898

Qty ProductID Item Description Status List Price Unit Price
1 422083 DOG LADDER DS Complete $119.99 $119.99
Method Payment Type Payment Number
Cabela's Bucks 471970500
Credit Card VISA KXXXKXAKXXKXK2245

Merchandise Total:
Shipping and Handling charges:

Taxes:
Fees:
Order Total:
if you have any questions regarding this order, please contact Gustomer Service:
Phone: E-mail: Live Chat:
1-800-237-4444 customer, service@cabelas,.com Customer Service Representative

We are proud of the quality of our products and want you to be fully satisfied with your purchase.

View Cabela's Return Policy.

Cabela's
World's Foremost Qutfitter
One Cabela Drive. Sidney, NE 69160

Price

$119.99

Paid

$20.00
$121.84

$119.09
$14.95
$6.90
$0.00
$141.84



