From: <customer.service@cabelas.com> customer.service@cabelas.com

Subject: Cabela's Order Confirmation, Order 239281898

Date: Nov 30, 2016, 3:12:32 PM

To: <mattyb1803@aol.com> mattyb1803@aol.com



Home Page | Track Your Order | Retail Stores | Customer Service

Thank you for shopping at Cabela's. Per your request we are sending a copy of your order (239281898) details for your records.

Order Details

Order Date: 10/12/2016 Order Number: 239281898 Customer Number: 31725481

Billing/Shipping Information

Billing Address MATTHEW BALYEAT 5107 E COLDWATER RD FLINT, MI 48506-4503

Shipping Address

5107 E COLDWATER RD FLINT, MI 48506-4503

(h) 810-422-7898

Qty Product ID	Item Description		Status	List Price	Unit Price	Price
1 422083	DOG LADDER DS		Complete	\$119.99	\$119.99	\$119.99
Method		Payment Type		Payment Number		Paid
Cabela's Bucks Credit Card		VISA		471970500 XXXXXXXXXXXX2245		\$20.00 \$121.84
				Merchandise Total: Shipping and Handling charges: Taxes; Fees: Order Total:		\$119.99 \$14.95 \$6.90 \$0.00 \$141.84

If you have any questions regarding this order, please contact Customer Service:

Phone: 1-800-237-4444 E-mail:

customer.service@cabelas.com

Live Chat:

Customer Service Representative



We are proud of the quality of our products and want you to be fully satisfied with your purchase. View Cabela's Return Policy

Cabela's World's Foremost Outfitter One Cabela Drive. Sidney, NE 69160